www.labsphere.com | chinasales@labsphere.com ©  2026 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved PB-13031-000 Rev 15
Measure any light source
脉冲激光功率测量系统
以精确和可重现的方法测试VCSEL
和激光
专为光束功率测量而设计
蓝菲光学脉冲激光功率测量系统系列确保了以
精确和可重现的方法测定被校准或发散的激光

Ordering Information
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
Silicon detector and control software and UI 350 nm to 1100 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
Silicon detector and control software and UI 350 nm to 1100 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
Silicon detector and control software and UI 350 nm to 1100 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
Silicon detector and control software and UI 350 nm to 1100 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
Silicon detector and control software and UI 350 nm to 1100 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
InGaAs detector and control software and UI 800 nm to 1700 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
Silicon detector and control software and UI 350 nm to 1100 nm every 10 nm. Watts at X nm
www.labsphere.com | chinasales@labsphere.com ©  2026 Labsphere, Inc. Spectraflect®, Infragold® and Spectralon® are Registered Trademarks of Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved PB-13031-000 Rev 15
型号 Description 料号
LPMS-020-SF-IDTP Spectraflect 2 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01548-400
LPMS-020-SF-SDTP Spectraflect 2 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01548-100
LPMS-020-SL-IDTP Spectralon 2 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01549-400
LPMS-020-SL-SDTP Spectralon 2 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01549-100
LPMS-040-IG-IDTP Infragold 4 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01550-400
LPMS-040-SF-IDTP Spectraflect 4 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01551-400
LPMS-040-SF-SDTP Spectraflect 4 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01551-100
LPMS-040-SL-IDTP Spectralon 4 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01552-400
LPMS-040-SL-SDTP Spectralon 4 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01552-100
LPMS-060-IG -IDTP Infragold 6 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01553-400
LPMS-060-SF-IDTP Spectraflect 6 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01554-400
LPMS-060-SF-SDTP Spectraflect 6 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01554-100
LPMS-060-SL-IDTP Spectralon 6 inch, 3 port CW and pulsed laser power measurement system with high speed AA-01555-400